27 February 1972 Sunday

44th Race Starts At:

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

10

110500 &

Horse Name
BURCAK.2(1)

SEVAN(2)
NEVSAH(3)
ZAHIDE 124(4)
UGAR 114(5)
MURATHAN.2(6)
MEYNENET(?)
KARABOICEK(8)
BACI1(9)

HANZADE.3(10)

Age
5yo am

5yo am
5yo km
5yo km
By ah
5yokh
5yo am
8yoym
6yo am

5yo km

Race Result
2)4.200 b
Sire Dam

SEKLAVI.29 - MENCULE 13 57,5
HOCUM- NECMYE 17 57,5
KURUS.8. - KARAINCI.9 575
KUHEYLANSAID.38/51 - ZAHDE 14 57,5
KURUS.18/62 - VELIKETULCEVAL.6 57,5
KUHEYLANSAID.38/51 - SIHA. 14 59
ALNASIP* - SAHDE 12 57,5
HLALUZZAMANLY. - ZEHRA .32 575
ALNASIP* - TURFETUNNUR 7. 575
ANBAL - SAMHA.50/54 57,5

Weight
R.OZDENiZ

D.MUTLU
TADISEN
RALTINBAS
YATCI
MBAYRAM
MATCI
OKANDUR
SKERESTECI

H.YUCE

3.)2.100
Jockey
R AKSUNGUR

i DEMRTAS
H. H. SOMER
BBUTUN
ZSOLALIGIL
A HERSOY
N DIKENCIK
SGIRAY
YDAGISTAN

YBALIKCI

kgl

Owner

Trainer

2.02.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Time Win PSF St Margin

2.05

1600 Dirt
4)1.050 &

1

2

10

istanbul Racecourse (26th Day)

Late Start RT



